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" ""R68e Canyon Business Park is a 15-building; milti="""" "

234,287 SF
TOTAL
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OPPORTUNITY BUSINESS PARK

Strategically located near the scenic San Diego coast,
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tenant industrial campus offering exceptional access
to public transportation and major freeways. Spanning
38 acres, the park combines functionality with
flexibility, making it ideal for a wide range of business
needs. Planned improvements to the property include
renovating the central tenant courtyard area “Rose
Canyon Tenant Park”, exterior painting of the buildings,
monument signage, and wayfinding to enhance the
overall property aesthetics and provide a better tenant
experience. Positioned for growth in a vibrant coastal
setting, Rose Canyon Business Park is where business
potential meets lifestyle convenience.

On-site Fitness Room, Extensive Renovations &
Pickleball Court & Deli Project Enhancements
(Renovation Planned) Planned

24 Hour Access Close to Major Freeways

1-5,1-805, & Highway 52

Quick access to UCSD &
Public Transportation




STRATEGIC
SPACE

COASTAL
ADVANTAGE

PROPERTY

FEATURES

Year Built / Renovated :

1976-88/2001

Total Square Feet :

234,287 SF

Clear Height :
1516’
Grade Level Loading Doors :

99

Single Story (Building 200-1400)

Office Space (Building 100) :

Industrial Park Zoning

Concrete Tilt-up -

Property Size :

‘38 acres

Number of Buildings :

15 buildings

Parking Auto Stalls:

'___618_._ Eoen

Parking Ratio : :

265/1,000 SF

C_)nly IMT Project with
Secured Parking

. Variety of Floor Plans Offered

Growth Obportunit_ie.s.
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IN'DUSTRIAL
AVAILABILITY

SUITE
308
310
316
805
807
809
906
1000
1001
1105

1107

SIZE

888 SF

1,217 SF

944 SF

1,704 SF

1,862 SF

1,686 SF

2,329 SF

1,635 SF

1,612 SF

2,377 SF

2,505 SF

DESCRIPTION

Reception, 1restroom, 1GL door. Available 9/1/2025.

Reception, 1restroom, 1 GL door. Available 10/1/2025.

Reception, 1GL door. Availab_le 8/1/2025.
Reception, 2 private offices, 1restroom, balance
warehouse, 1GL door. Available 10/1/2025.

Reception, 2 private offices, 1restroom, balance
warehouse, 1GL door.

Reception, 1private office, 1restroom, balance
warehouse, 1GL door.

Reception/open office, 2 private offices, 2 restrooms,
balance warehouse, 1GL door.

Reception, 1 private office, 1restrooms, balance
warehouse, 1GL door.

Reception, 5 private offices, 2 restrooms, balance
warehouse, 1GL door.

Reception, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available
8/1/2025.

Reception, 4 private offices, 2 restrooms, balance
warehouse, 1GL door.
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https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EW274o9KXXJAjlmeAv4ZKw0BlsPU90yHMYIInAUJsFXZfg?e=fcZuKE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EW274o9KXXJAjlmeAv4ZKw0BlsPU90yHMYIInAUJsFXZfg?e=fcZuKE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EW274o9KXXJAjlmeAv4ZKw0BlsPU90yHMYIInAUJsFXZfg?e=fcZuKE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EcX4-wF69ypJk-eq9OFRXB8BUSoGxnTEO_X0dGPnprtgyQ?e=BFHm8e
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EcX4-wF69ypJk-eq9OFRXB8BUSoGxnTEO_X0dGPnprtgyQ?e=BFHm8e
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EcX4-wF69ypJk-eq9OFRXB8BUSoGxnTEO_X0dGPnprtgyQ?e=BFHm8e
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVPDv_wAS0NNqMVXrNlqLr0BI9-b1z6vkPEKNv5r5PZHxQ?e=tb4aLl
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVG9N8F_n9RPmCbKqdaCNwABsPZS9hr7knVHzZuNl9AhEg?e=rxednF
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVG9N8F_n9RPmCbKqdaCNwABsPZS9hr7knVHzZuNl9AhEg?e=rxednF
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVG9N8F_n9RPmCbKqdaCNwABsPZS9hr7knVHzZuNl9AhEg?e=rxednF
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVG9N8F_n9RPmCbKqdaCNwABsPZS9hr7knVHzZuNl9AhEg?e=rxednF

OFFICE
AVAILABILITY

SUITE
101
103
12
123
124
125
127
129
190
131
132
206
209B

210

SIZE

653 SF

534 SF

508 SF

579 SF

1,042 SF

580 SF

579 SF

580 SF

583 SF

525 SF

841SF

886 SF

803 SF

920 SF

DESCRIPTION

Reception, 2 private offices.

Reception, 1 private office.

Reception, 2 private offices. :
Reception, 2 private offices.

Reception, 3 private offices.

Reception, 1 private office.

Reception, 1 private office.

Reception, 1 private office.

Reception, 2 pr_ivgte qffices.
Reception, 3 private offices.
Reception, 4 private offices.
Reception, 3 private offices.

Reception, 3 private offices.

Reception/open office.
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https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ee3fGKIJ_v1JmNHFl95m-BABokFOOUSoi5i7Wj2Eb2Royg?e=VhpZR8
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ee3fGKIJ_v1JmNHFl95m-BABokFOOUSoi5i7Wj2Eb2Royg?e=VhpZR8
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ee3fGKIJ_v1JmNHFl95m-BABokFOOUSoi5i7Wj2Eb2Royg?e=VhpZR8
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EcUiW6TSuahKs7xW6RT23UAB5eNs6xMusJRNevbuYC_TDQ?e=ezPGdk
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EcUiW6TSuahKs7xW6RT23UAB5eNs6xMusJRNevbuYC_TDQ?e=ezPGdk
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EcUiW6TSuahKs7xW6RT23UAB5eNs6xMusJRNevbuYC_TDQ?e=ezPGdk

";_:R_OSE CANYON TENANT PARK DESIGN CONCEPT
ON_SITE AM_ENI_TIES
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@ Eventlawn (46'X40)

: Q__CO_f_fee_!:_grt

i - e Food truck zone

o BBQ area with shade stMum

e Existing court '

£ e Secured outdoor fitness area - turf

1 0 Seating areawith fixed.shade elements

Casual zen seatmg area - decomposed
O oranite.| wood

ogb
Adirondacks
e New restroom entry location

@ Existing coral tree

o Rose Canyon Link" pedestrian linkage
through site with painted on-brand graphics

@ Screen fence (buffer)

‘HIGHLIGHTS

« Existing fitness center remains and gets
refurbished

« Salon tenant remains in 4901 Suite A

+ Food trucks and coffee cart energize space

« One pickleball court remains as-is



COASTAL
CONVENIENCE

- Rose-Canyon Business Park offers convenient
accesstol-5,1-805, and Highway 52.
(all less than 5 minutes)

. - Drive Time
Location Distance :
from Project
San Diego International Airport +7 miles 16 minutes
Cross Border Express (CBX) +25 miles 34 minutes
San Ysidro Port of Entry +23 miles 30 minutes
Downtown San Diego +8 miles 15 minutes
Kearny Mesa +4 miles 14 minutes
Miramar +4 miles 17 minutes

Carlsbad +17 miles 30 minutes

~ Oceanside

Escondido

Carlsbad Lele Sam
Marcos

Encinitas

Rancho
Santa Fe

B / 15 miles

el

ar > Rancho

{ Bernardo
10 miles
80
: 5 miles

4901-4907 Morena Blvd
San Diego, CA 92117

La Mesa

Chula Vi



EXPLORE OUR
COASTAL HAVEN

LOCAL
“"AMENITIES

1. Clairemont Town Square (£8 minutes)

Burlington Coat Factory - Michaels

Nordstrom Rack »  Bank of America
\Vons - Jersey Mike's
Dollar Tree - Petco

Ross Dress for Less - Wells Fargo

The UPS Store - AAA

2. Morena Plaza (+2 minutes)

Costco
Price Self Storage
Harley-Davidson Motor Company

3. Latchkey Brewing (+2 minutes)

4. Talitha Coffee, Chef Jun, & Lazy Eye Coffee
(2 minutes)

5. TopBuild (2 minutes)

6. IN-N-OUT, Starbucks, Cali Bahn Mi,
Nibble Chocolate, & McDonald’s (£6 minutes)
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JACK TICE TRENT SMITH RYAN DOWNING, SIOR BRANT ABERG, SIOR
+1619 500 7626 +1619 988 5340 +1858 546 5416 +1858 546 5464
jack.tice@cushwake.com trent.smith@cushwake.com ryan.downing@cushwake.com brant.aberg@cushwake.com
CALic 02161178 CA Lic 02189114 CALic 01955032

CA Lic 01773573

©2025-Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This‘information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO

WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS; OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS
IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE. COE-PM-West-07.23.2025



